School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Bar C Bar

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Brianna Tonjes

CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
ESU Coordinating Council
ExamTablesDirect

Fire & Ice Mechanical
Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Water Department

Hillyard

JourneyEd.com Inc

KSB School Law

La Quinta by Wyndham

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Marketing Consultants

NCS Pearson

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Randy Wolvington
Rasmussen, Rachel E
Roberts Electric

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Scholastic

Security First Bank
Sheridan County Journal Star
Sutherland Public Schools
U.S. Bank

United Rentals Inc

Verizon

Westco

Xerox Financial Services

Amount
$1,300.00
$195.25
$615.00
$1,695.64
$75.00
$100.00
$267.63
$9,478.87
$186.00
$4,688.18
$259.93
$343.48
$6.40
$586.90
$830.88
$500.00
$72.00
$1,619.40
$808.80
$290.00
$435.66
$1,891.35
$2,967.41
$1,008.22
$60.06
$1,178.24
$51.60
$61.40
$940.62
$80,392.14
$92.64
$5,381.00
$5,320.62
$871.00
$53.67
$59.16
$749.94

$125,434.09



	Summary

