## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Bar C Bar	\$1,300.00
Black Hills Energy	\$195.25
Blake Olson	\$615.00
Brianna Tonjes	\$1,695.64
CinDesign	\$75.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Educational Service Unit 13	\$9,478.87
ESU Coordinating Council	\$186.00
ExamTablesDirect	\$4,688.18
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$259.93
Great Plains Communications	\$343.48
Harris	\$6.40
Hay Springs Water Department	\$586.90
Hillyard	\$830.88
JourneyEd.com Inc	\$500.00
KSB School Law	\$72.00
La Quinta by Wyndham	\$1,619.40
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$808.80
Marketing Consultants	\$290.00
NCS Pearson	\$435.66
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,891.35
Quill Corporation	\$2,967.41
Randy Wolvington	\$1,008.22
Rasmussen, Rachel E	\$60.06
Roberts Electric	\$1,178.24
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$51.60
Sacker's	\$61.40
Scholastic	\$940.62
Security First Bank	\$80,392.14
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$92.64
Sutherland Public Schools	\$5,381.00
U.S. Bank	\$5,320.62
United Rentals Inc	\$871.00
Verizon	\$53.67
Westco	\$59.16
Xerox Financial Services	\$749.94
	\$125,434.09